
2021-22 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Season Statistics (Jun 02, 2022)

L o w Low Par/- # Finish Top Rel. Career
Player Rounds Strokes 54 Rnd Rnds Evt 1 5 10 W-L W-L% Par Avg Rounds Avg Low W-L W-L%
Aidan Kramer 6 417 207 67 5 2 - - - 115-48  . 7 0 6 -2 69.50 6 69.50 67 115-48  . 7 0 6
Christo Lamprecht 37 2598 194 63 28 12 - 4 6 883-180  . 8 3 1 -1 70.22 65 70.80 63 1521-341 . 8 1 7
Bartley Forrester 37 2623 197 63 21 12 1 2 4 788-275  . 7 4 1 E 70.89 69 72.03 63 1321-658 . 6 6 8
Connor Howe 37 2634 204 65 23 12 - - 3 793-270  . 7 4 6 E 71.19 113 72.19 65 2069-1152 . 6 4 2
Ross Steelman 34 2442 199 62 18 11 - 3 6 607-310  . 6 6 2 E 71.82 34 71.82 62 607-310  . 6 6 2
Benjamin Reuter 29 2088 210 68 15 10 - 1 1 447-334  . 5 7 2 +1 72.00 29 72.00 68 447-334  . 5 7 2
Andy Mao 9 650 213 68 4 3 - - - 135-168  . 4 4 6 +1 72.22 24 73.92 68 319-369  . 4 6 4
Luka Karaulic 3 217 217 68 1 1 - - - 32-42  . 4 3 2 E 72.33 18 74.17 68 225-287  . 4 3 9
Ben Smith 23 1680 206 63 11 8 - - - 319-302  . 5 1 4 +2 73.04 60 73.45 63 801-740  . 5 2 0
Adam Bratton 3 222 222 73 - 1 - - - 13-61  . 1 7 6 +2 74.00 6 74.17 73 64-129  . 3 3 2
FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 37 10419 796 262 126 12 1 10 20 147-36  . 8 0 3 -4 281.59

Tournament Dates Rounds Place Teams Players +/- Score
Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/10-12/2021 3 1 14 90 -44 796
Windon Memorial Classic 9/27-28/2021 3 5 14 84 -5 847
Hamptons Intercollegiate 10/4-5/2021 3 1 12 72 -4 860
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/22-24/2021 3 6 15 75 -14 850
Amer Ari Intercollegiate 2/3-5/2022 3 7 19 115 -28 836
Watersound Invitational 2/20-22/2022 3 1 14 72 -15 849
Southern Highlands Collegiate 2/27-3/1/2022 3 5 15 84 -19 845
The Goodwin 3/24-26/2022 3 6 28 147 -11 829
The Calusa Cup 4/3-5/2022 3 1 9 45 -8 856
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/22-25/2022 3 2 12 60 -26 838
NCAA Columbus Regional 5/16-18/2022 3 1 13 75 -10 842
NCAA Championship Stroke Play 5/27-30/2022 4 12 30 156 +51 1171

ACC Championship Match Play - Semifinals: Georgia Tech d. Florida State, 3.5-1.5 (Lamprecht d. Sakane, 1-up; 
Forrester l. Kjettrup, 4&3; Steelman & Anderson halved; Reuter d. Roberts, 1-up; Howe d. McCann, 5&3. 
Championship match: Wake Forest d. Georgia Tech, 3-2 (Lamprecht d. Power, 5&4; Howe l. Gillam, 2-up; Steelman
l. Brennan, 1-up; Forrester d. Kennon, 4&2; Reuter l. Fitzpatrick, 21 holes



2021-22 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Low Round Scores Summary (Jun 02, 2022)

Team low rounds (best 10)
 262 (-18) - Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/10-12/2021 (2nd round)
 264 (-16) - Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/10-12/2021 (1st round)
 273 (-15) - Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/22-25/2022 (2nd round)
 274 (-14) - Amer Ari Intercollegiate, 2/3-5/2022 (1st round)
 271 (-13) - NCAA Columbus Regional, 5/16-18/2022 (2nd round)
 276 (-12) - Hamptons Intercollegiate, 10/4-5/2021 (3rd round)
 276 (-12) - Southern Highlands Collegiate, 2/27-3/1/2022 (1st round)
 277 (-11) - Watersound Invitational, 2/20-22/2022 (2nd round)
 270 (-10) - Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/10-12/2021 (3rd round)
 278 (-10) - Amer Ari Intercollegiate, 2/3-5/2022 (3rd round)

Player low rounds (best 50)
  62 (-8) - Ross Steelman, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/10-12/2021 (1st round)
  63 (-7) - Ben Smith, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/10-12/2021 (2nd round)
  63 (-7) - Christo Lamprecht, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/10-12/2021 (2nd round)
  63 (-7) - Bartley Forrester, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/10-12/2021 (3rd round)
  65 (-7) - Christo Lamprecht, Southern Highlands Collegiate, 2/27-3/1/2022 (1st round)
  64 (-6) - Bartley Forrester, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/10-12/2021 (1st round)
  66 (-6) - Ross Steelman, Hamptons Intercollegiate, 10/4-5/2021 (3rd round)
  66 (-6) - Ross Steelman, Amer Ari Intercollegiate, 2/3-5/2022 (3rd round)
  66 (-6) - Bartley Forrester, The Calusa Cup, 4/3-5/2022 (1st round)
  66 (-6) - Christo Lamprecht, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/22-25/2022 (2nd round)
  65 (-5) - Christo Lamprecht, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/10-12/2021 (1st round)
  65 (-5) - Connor Howe, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/10-12/2021 (3rd round)
  67 (-5) - Christo Lamprecht, Amer Ari Intercollegiate, 2/3-5/2022 (1st round)
  66 (-4) - Christo Lamprecht, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/10-12/2021 (3rd round)
  66 (-4) - Bartley Forrester, The Goodwin, 3/24-26/2022 (1st round)
  67 (-4) - Ben Smith, Windon Memorial Classic, 9/27-28/2021 (2nd round)
  67 (-4) - Ross Steelman, NCAA Columbus Regional, 5/16-18/2022 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Aidan Kramer, Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate, 10/22-24/2021 (1st round)
  68 (-4) - Luka Karaulic, Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate, 10/22-24/2021 (3rd round)
  68 (-4) - Benjamin Reuter, Amer Ari Intercollegiate, 2/3-5/2022 (1st round)
  68 (-4) - Bartley Forrester, Watersound Invitational, 2/20-22/2022 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Ross Steelman, Watersound Invitational, 2/20-22/2022 (3rd round)
  68 (-4) - Christo Lamprecht, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/22-25/2022 (3rd round)
 -3 - 30 times



2021-22 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Team Results (Jun 02, 2022)

9/10-12/2021 -- Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club -- Scottsdale, Ariz.
Par 70, 7115 yards -- 14 teams, 90 players
Georgia Tech 264 262 270 796 -44 1st
Christo Lamprecht 65 63 66 194 -16 2nd
Bartley Forrester# 64 70 63 197 -13 t-6th
Ross Steelman 62 67 70 199 -11 t-9th
Connor Howe 70 69 65 204 -6 t-19th
Ben Smith 67 63 76 206 -4 t-31st
Aidan Kramer# 72 68 67 207 -3 t-37th
Benjamin Reuter 74 69 69 212 +2 t-64th

9/27-28/2021 -- Windon Memorial Classic
Lake Shore Country Club -- Glencoe, Ill.
Par 71, 7000 yards -- 14 teams, 84 players
Georgia Tech 281 281 285 847 -5 5th
Connor Howe 71 69 68 208 -5 t-7th
Christo Lamprecht 68 71 71 210 -3 t-10th
Bartley Forrester 74 76 69 219 +6 t-55th
Ross Steelman 68 74 77 219 +6 t-55th
Andy Mao# 77 71 72 220 +7 t-63rd
Ben Smith 77 67 77 221 +8 t-67th

10/4-5/2021 -- Hamptons Intercollegiate
Maidstone Club -- East Hampton, N.Y.
Par 72, 6742 yards -- 12 teams, 72 players
Georgia Tech 291 293 276 860 -4 t-1st
Ross Steelman 70 74 66 210 -6 2nd
Bartley Forrester 74 74 69 217 +1 t-7th
Connor Howe 73 74 70 217 +1 t-7th
Christo Lamprecht 75 73 71 219 +3 t-14th
Benjamin Reuter 74 72 74 220 +4 t-21st
Ben Smith# 72 78 70 220 +4 t-21st

10/22-24/2021 -- Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate
Golf Club of Georgia -- Alpharetta, Ga.
Par 72, 7092 yards -- 15 teams, 75 players
Georgia Tech 282 286 282 850 -14 t-6th
Aidan Kramer# 68 71 71 210 -6 t-13th
Benjamin Reuter 70 71 69 210 -6 t-13th
Connor Howe 73 71 69 213 -3 t-19th
Christo Lamprecht 70 71 72 213 -3 t-23rd
Luka Karaulic# 75 74 68 217 +1 t-43rd
Andy Mao# 77 69 71 217 +1 t-43rd
Bartley Forrester 72 73 73 218 +2 t-49th
Ross Steelman 70 73 75 218 +2 t-49th
Ben Smith# 77 73 69 219 +3 t-52nd
Adam Bratton# 75 73 74 222 +6 t-62nd

2/3-5/2022 -- Amer Ari Intercollegiate
Hapuna Golf Course -- Waimea, Hawaii
Par 72, 6875 yards -- 19 teams, 115 players
Georgia Tech 274 284 278 836 -28 7th
Ross Steelman 69 69 66 204 -12 t-8th
Benjamin Reuter 68 71 71 210 -6 t-30th
Christo Lamprecht 67 72 73 212 -4 t-42nd
Connor Howe 70 74 69 213 -3 t-45th
Bartley Forrester 70 72 72 214 -2 t-55th
Ben Smith# 71 71 80 222 +6 t-87th



2021-22 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Team Results (Jun 02, 2022)

2/20-22/2022 -- Watersound Invitational
Shark's Tooth Golf Club -- Panama City Beach, Fla.
Par 72, 7202 yards -- 14 teams, 72 players
Georgia Tech 285 277 287 849 -15 1st
Ross Steelman 73 69 68 210 -6 2nd
Bartley Forrester 71 68 73 212 -4 t-4th
Connor Howe 70 71 73 214 -2 t-13th
Christo Lamprecht 71 73 73 217 +1 t-23rd
Benjamin Reuter 74 69 76 219 +3 t-34th

2/27-3/1/2022 -- Southern Highlands Collegiate
Southern Highlands Golf Club -- Las Vegas, Nev.
Par 72, 7510 yards -- 15 teams, 84 players
Georgia Tech 276 286 283 845 -19 5th
Christo Lamprecht 65 71 69 205 -11 t-2nd
Bartley Forrester 69 69 73 211 -5 t-18th
Connor Howe 69 72 70 211 -5 t-18th
Benjamin Reuter 73 78 71 222 +6 t-67th
Ross Steelman 80 74 78 232 +16 82nd

3/24-26/2022 -- The Goodwin
Stanford Golf Course -- Stanford, Calif.
Par 70, 6732 yards -- 28 teams, 147 players
Georgia Tech 271 277 281 829 -11 t-6th
Christo Lamprecht 68 67 68 203 -7 t-8th
Bartley Forrester 66 68 71 205 -5 t-15th
Ben Smith 69 70 71 210 E t-40th
Connor Howe 68 72 71 211 +1 t-50th
Andy Mao# 73 72 68 213 +3 t-65th
Benjamin Reuter 71 74 71 216 +6 t-88th

4/3-5/2022 -- The Calusa Cup
Calusa Pines Golf Club -- Naples, Fla.
Par 72, 7320 yards -- 9 teams, 45 players
Georgia Tech 281 285 290 856 -8 1st
Bartley Forrester 66 70 75 211 -5 t-1st
Christo Lamprecht 70 72 72 214 -2 t-4th
Ben Smith 72 73 73 218 +2 t-11th
Connor Howe 78 71 70 219 +3 t-13th
Ross Steelman 73 72 82 227 +11 t-30th

4/22-25/2022 -- Atlantic Coast Conference Championship
Shark's Tooth Golf Course -- Panama City, Fla.
Par 72, 7246 yards -- 12 teams, 60 players
Georgia Tech 284 273 281 838 -26 2nd
Christo Lamprecht 71 66 68 205 -11 t-3rd
Ross Steelman 69 69 69 207 -9 6th
Bartley Forrester 74 69 71 214 -2 t-22nd
Benjamin Reuter 71 70 73 214 -2 t-22nd
Connor Howe 73 69 77 219 +3 t-37th

5/16-18/2022 -- NCAA Columbus Regional
OSU Golf Club - Scarlet Course -- Columbus, Ohio
Par 71, 7422 yards -- 13 teams, 75 players
Georgia Tech 290 271 281 842 -10 t-1st
Ross Steelman 72 67 68 207 -6 2nd
Benjamin Reuter 72 68 71 211 -2 t-4th
Connor Howe 73 68 71 212 -1 t-7th
Christo Lamprecht 78 68 71 217 +4 t-29th
Bartley Forrester 73 75 71 219 +6 t-40th



2021-22 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Team Results (Jun 02, 2022)

5/27-30/2022 -- NCAA Championship Stroke Play
Grayhawk Golf Club - Raptor Course -- Scottsdale, Ariz.
Par 70, 7289 yards -- 30 teams, 156 players
Georgia Tech 298 289 290 294 1171 +51 t-12th
Bartley Forrester 73 72 73 68 286 +6 t-15th
Christo Lamprecht 73 71 70 75 289 +9 t-32nd
Connor Howe 76 70 72 75 293 +13 t-47th
Ross Steelman 76 79 78 76 309 +29 76th
Benjamin Reuter 78 76 dnc dnc
Ben Smith dnc dnc 75 89



2021-22 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Individual Results (Jun 02, 2022)

Adam Bratton
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/22-24/2021 3 75-73-74=222 +6 t 62nd/75 13-61
SEASON TOTALS 3 222 Avg. 74.00 +2 - 13-61

Bartley Forrester
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/10-12/2021 3 64-70-63=197 -13 t 6th/90 84-5
Windon Memorial Classic 9/27-28/2021 3 74-76-69=219 +6 t 55th/84 29-54
Hamptons Intercollegiate 10/4-5/2021 3 74-74-69=217 +1 t 7th/72 65-6
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/22-24/2021 3 72-73-73=218 +2 t 49th/75 26-48
Amer Ari Intercollegiate 2/3-5/2022 3 70-72-72=214 -2 t 55th/115 60-54
Watersound Invitational 2/20-22/2022 3 71-68-73=212 -4 t 4th/72 68-3
Southern Highlands Collegiate 2/27-3/1/2022 3 69-69-73=211 -5 t 18th/84 66-17
The Goodwin 3/24-26/2022 3 66-68-71=205 -5 t 15th/147 132-14
The Calusa Cup 4/3-5/2022 3 66-70-75=211 -5 t 1st/45 44-0
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/22-25/2022 3 74-69-71=214 -2 t 22nd/60 38-21
NCAA Columbus Regional 5/16-18/2022 3 73-75-71=219 +6 t 40th/75 35-39
NCAA Championship Stroke Play 5/27-30/2022 4 73-72-73-68=286 +6 t 15th/156 141-14
SEASON TOTALS 37 2623 Avg. 70.89 E - 788-275

Connor Howe
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/10-12/2021 3 70-69-65=204 -6 t 19th/90 71-18
Windon Memorial Classic 9/27-28/2021 3 71-69-68=208 -5 t 7th/84 77-6
Hamptons Intercollegiate 10/4-5/2021 3 73-74-70=217 +1 t 7th/72 65-6
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/22-24/2021 3 73-71-69=213 -3 t 19th/75 56-18
Amer Ari Intercollegiate 2/3-5/2022 3 70-74-69=213 -3 t 45th/115 70-44
Watersound Invitational 2/20-22/2022 3 70-71-73=214 -2 t 13th/72 59-12
Southern Highlands Collegiate 2/27-3/1/2022 3 69-72-70=211 -5 t 18th/84 66-17
The Goodwin 3/24-26/2022 3 68-72-71=211 +1 t 50th/147 97-49
The Calusa Cup 4/3-5/2022 3 78-71-70=219 +3 t 13th/45 32-12
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/22-25/2022 3 73-69-77=219 +3 t 37th/60 23-36
NCAA Columbus Regional 5/16-18/2022 3 73-68-71=212 -1 t 7th/75 68-6
NCAA Championship Stroke Play 5/27-30/2022 4 76-70-72-75=293 +13 t 47th/156 109-46
SEASON TOTALS 37 2634 Avg. 71.19 E - 793-270

Luka Karaulic
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/22-24/2021 3 75-74-68=217 +1 t 43rd/75 32-42
SEASON TOTALS 3 217 Avg. 72.33 E - 32-42

Aidan Kramer
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/10-12/2021 3 72-68-67=207 -3 t 37th/90 53-36
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/22-24/2021 3 68-71-71=210 -6 t 13th/75 62-12
SEASON TOTALS 6 417 Avg. 69.50 -2 - 115-48



2021-22 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Individual Results (Jun 02, 2022)

Christo Lamprecht
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/10-12/2021 3 65-63-66=194 -16 2nd/90 88-1
Windon Memorial Classic 9/27-28/2021 3 68-71-71=210 -3 t 10th/84 74-9
Hamptons Intercollegiate 10/4-5/2021 3 75-73-71=219 +3 t 14th/72 58-13
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/22-24/2021 3 70-71-72=213 -3 t 23rd/75 52-22
Amer Ari Intercollegiate 2/3-5/2022 3 67-72-73=212 -4 t 42nd/115 73-41
Watersound Invitational 2/20-22/2022 3 71-73-73=217 +1 t 23rd/72 49-22
Southern Highlands Collegiate 2/27-3/1/2022 3 65-71-69=205 -11 t 2nd/84 82-1
The Goodwin 3/24-26/2022 3 68-67-68=203 -7 t 8th/147 139-7
The Calusa Cup 4/3-5/2022 3 70-72-72=214 -2 t 4th/45 41-3
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/22-25/2022 3 71-66-68=205 -11 t 3rd/60 57-2
NCAA Columbus Regional 5/16-18/2022 3 78-68-71=217 +4 t 29th/75 46-28
NCAA Championship Stroke Play 5/27-30/2022 4 73-71-70-75=289 +9 t 32nd/156 124-31
SEASON TOTALS 37 2598 Avg. 70.22 -1 - 883-180

Andy Mao
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Windon Memorial Classic 9/27-28/2021 3 77-71-72=220 +7 t 63rd/84 21-62
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/22-24/2021 3 77-69-71=217 +1 t 43rd/75 32-42
The Goodwin 3/24-26/2022 3 73-72-68=213 +3 t 65th/147 82-64
SEASON TOTALS 9 650 Avg. 72.22 +1 - 135-168

Benjamin Reuter
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/10-12/2021 3 74-69-69=212 +2 t 64th/90 26-63
Hamptons Intercollegiate 10/4-5/2021 3 74-72-74=220 +4 t 21st/72 51-20
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/22-24/2021 3 70-71-69=210 -6 t 13th/75 62-12
Amer Ari Intercollegiate 2/3-5/2022 3 68-71-71=210 -6 t 30th/115 85-29
Watersound Invitational 2/20-22/2022 3 74-69-76=219 +3 t 34th/72 38-33
Southern Highlands Collegiate 2/27-3/1/2022 3 73-78-71=222 +6 t 67th/84 17-66
The Goodwin 3/24-26/2022 3 71-74-71=216 +6 t 88th/147 59-87
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/22-25/2022 3 71-70-73=214 -2 t 22nd/60 38-21
NCAA Columbus Regional 5/16-18/2022 3 72-68-71=211 -2 t 4th/75 71-3
NCAA Championship Stroke Play 5/27-30/2022 4 78-76--2--2=154 +14 0-0
SEASON TOTALS 29 2088 Avg. 72.00 +1 - 447-334

Ben Smith
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/10-12/2021 3 67-63-76=206 -4 t 31st/90 59-30
Windon Memorial Classic 9/27-28/2021 3 77-67-77=221 +8 t 67th/84 17-66
Hamptons Intercollegiate 10/4-5/2021 3 72-78-70=220 +4 t 21st/72 51-20
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/22-24/2021 3 77-73-69=219 +3 t 52nd/75 23-51
Amer Ari Intercollegiate 2/3-5/2022 3 71-71-80=222 +6 t 87th/115 28-86
The Goodwin 3/24-26/2022 3 69-70-71=210   E t 40th/147 107-39
The Calusa Cup 4/3-5/2022 3 72-73-73=218 +2 t 11th/45 34-10
NCAA Championship Stroke Play 5/27-30/2022 4 -2--2-75-89=164 +24 0-0
SEASON TOTALS 23 1680 Avg. 73.04 +2 - 319-302



2021-22 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Individual Results (Jun 02, 2022)

Ross Steelman
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/10-12/2021 3 62-67-70=199 -11 t 9th/90 81-8
Windon Memorial Classic 9/27-28/2021 3 68-74-77=219 +6 t 55th/84 29-54
Hamptons Intercollegiate 10/4-5/2021 3 70-74-66=210 -6 2nd/72 70-1
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/22-24/2021 3 70-73-75=218 +2 t 49th/75 26-48
Amer Ari Intercollegiate 2/3-5/2022 3 69-69-66=204 -12 t 8th/115 107-7
Watersound Invitational 2/20-22/2022 3 73-69-68=210 -6 2nd/72 70-1
Southern Highlands Collegiate 2/27-3/1/2022 3 80-74-78=232 +16 82nd/84 2-81
The Calusa Cup 4/3-5/2022 3 73-72-82=227 +11 t 30th/45 15-29
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/22-25/2022 3 69-69-69=207 -9 6th/60 54-5
NCAA Columbus Regional 5/16-18/2022 3 72-67-68=207 -6 2nd/75 73-1
NCAA Championship Stroke Play 5/27-30/2022 4 76-79-78-76=309 +29 76th/156 80-75
SEASON TOTALS 34 2442 Avg. 71.82 E - 607-310



2021-22 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Career Statistics (Jun 02, 2022)

Adam Bratton
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2020-21 3 223 73 - 1 - - - 51-68  . 4 2 9 74.33
2021-22 3 222 73 - 1 - - - 13-61  . 1 7 6 74.00
Totals 6 222 73 - 2 - - - 64-129  . 3 3 2 74.17

Bartley Forrester
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2019-20 12 207 66 7 4 1 1 1 216-140  . 6 0 7 72.33
2020-21 20 214 69 8 7 - - - 317-243  . 5 6 6 73.95
2021-22 37 197 63 21 12 1 2 4 788-275  . 7 4 1 70.89
Totals 69 197 63 36 23 2 3 5 1321-658  . 6 6 8 72.03

Connor Howe
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2018-19 30 204 66 17 10 - - - 469-395  . 5 4 3 72.23
2019-20 15 212 68 4 5 - - - 222-214  . 5 0 9 73.67
2020-21 31 207 67 15 10 - - 2 585-273  . 6 8 2 72.61
2021-22 37 204 65 23 12 - - 3 793-270  . 7 4 6 71.19
Totals 113 204 65 59 37 - - 5 2069-115  . 6 4 2 72.19

Luka Karaulic
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2020-21 15 219 71 3 5 - - - 193-245  . 4 4 1 74.53
2021-22 3 217 68 1 1 - - - 32-42  . 4 3 2 72.33
Totals 18 217 68 4 6 - - - 225-287  . 4 3 9 74.17

Aidan Kramer
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2021-22 6 207 67 5 2 - - - 115-48  . 7 0 6 69.50
Totals 6 207 67 5 2 - - - 115-48  . 7 0 6 69.50

Christo Lamprecht
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2020-21 28 209 65 17 9 - 3 4 638-161  . 7 9 8 71.57
2021-22 37 194 63 28 12 - 4 6 883-180  . 8 3 1 70.22
Totals 65 194 63 45 21 - 7 10 1521-341  . 8 1 7 70.80

Andy Mao
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2019-20 6 220 71 2 2 - - - 67-90  . 4 2 7 75.83
2020-21 9 220 70 3 3 - - - 117-111  . 5 1 3 74.33
2021-22 9 213 68 4 3 - - - 135-168  . 4 4 6 72.22
Totals 24 213 68 9 8 - - - 319-369  . 4 6 4 73.92



2021-22 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Career Statistics (Jun 02, 2022)

Benjamin Reuter
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2021-22 29 210 68 15 10 - 1 1 447-334  . 5 7 2 72.00
Totals 29 210 68 15 10 - 1 1 447-334  . 5 7 2 72.00

Ben Smith
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2018-19 6 220 68 2 2 - - - 64-90  . 4 1 6 74.17
2019-20 12 213 69 2 4 - - - 140-183  . 4 3 3 74.92
2020-21 19 210 66 6 6 - - 2 278-165  . 6 2 8 72.79
2021-22 23 206 63 11 8 - - - 319-302  . 5 1 4 73.04
Totals 60 206 63 21 20 - - 2 801-740  . 5 2 0 73.45

Ross Steelman
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2021-22 34 199 62 18 11 - 3 6 607-310  . 6 6 2 71.82
Totals 34 199 62 18 11 - 3 6 607-310  . 6 6 2 71.82
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